m.vamp.fi
VAMP 125
Unit for flexible arc flash protection
Modern society heavily depends on an uninterrupted supply
of  electric power. Prolonged power outages may cause loss of
business to the power supplier and loss of  production to the
power consumer.
An arc flash protection unit is a protective device used to enhance

4.45
9www.schneider-electric.com/vamp-protectionVAMP RANGE // VAMP 125 ARC PROTECTION UNIT
Order codes
Accessories
Order reference Cortec type Explanation Note
REL52804 VA 1 DA-6 Arc Sensor Cable length 6m
REL52801 VA 1 DA-20 Arc Sensor Cable length 20m
REL52809 VA 1 EH-6 Arc Sensor (Pipe type) Cable length 6m
REL52807 VA 1 EH-20 Arc Sensor (Pipe type) Cable length 20m
VA 1 EH-6-IP Arc Sensor (Pipe type, IP65) Cable length 6m
VA 1 EH-20-IP Arc Sensor (Pipe type, IP65) Cable length 20m
VA 2 DV-15 Arc Sensor, shielded (metal pipe) Cable lenght 15m
VA 2 DV-20 Arc Sensor, shielded (metal pipe) Cable lenght 20m
REL52901 Door mount bracket For V125
REL52828 VYX001 Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors Z-shaped
REL52829 VYX002 Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors L-shaped
VYX 628 Surface Mounting Plate for VA 1 DV Sensor U-shaped
Order reference Cortec type Explanation
REL52900 V125 Arc flash protection unit
10www.schneider-electric.com/vamp-protectionVAMP RANGE // VAMP 125 ARC PROTECTION UNIT
Technical data, tests and enviromental
VAMP 125 arc flash protection unit,  technical data
Disturbance tests